
I SECURE CREDIT & CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED 
CIN: L18209WB1994PLC062173 

Registered Office Address: Old Nimta Road, Nandan Nagar, Belghoria Kolkata WB 700083. 
Administrative Office: First Floor Hall No. 2 MR ICON Next to Milestone Residency Bhayli, Vadodara-391410, Gujarat. 

Corporate Office: 1st Floor, City Castle Building East Fort, Thrissur 5, Pin: 680005, State: Kerala. 
Web Site: www.orchidsecuritiesltd.com Email ID: compliance@iccslimited.in , Mobile No: 7574895589. 

 
 
Date: 13.08.2024 
 
To, 
Head-Listing & Compliance 
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd (MSEI) 
Vibgyog Towers, 4th Floor, 
Plot No C 62, G- Block, 
Opp. Trident Hotel, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 098 
 

Ref: I Secure Credit & Capital Services Limited (Symbol: ISCCL). 
 
Subject: Compliance under Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, we enclose herewith copies of the 

Newspaper Advertisement published in the Business Standard Ahmedabad and Kolkata Edition 

(English News Paper) on 13th August, 2024 for Un-audited standalone financial results of the 

Company for the first quarter and three months ended 30th June, 2024. 

Kindly take the same on your record. 

Thanking you, 

For I Secure Credit & Capital Services Limited 
 

 

 

Grishma Shewale 
Company Secretary  
 

 







7   Óy!íãƒ
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y, õDúÓyÓ̊, 13 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2024

KolkataTuesdayAugust 13, 2024
Arthik Lipi, Page 7

e-TENDER NOTICE
e-Tender is invited by the DIC,
BMSD(D) PHED on behalf of
Governor of West Bengal
vide Ref. No WBPHE/DIC/
BMSD (D)/NIeT-01 &
02 of 2024_2025 and
ID:2024_PHED_725708_
1 to 5 & 2024_PHED_725797_
1to5. Different electro
mechanical works for
different Water Supply
Scheme under Bolpur
Mechanical Division, PHE Dte.
Details will be available in the
website wbtenders.gov.in.
The last date for submission of
tender is 19.08.2024 upto
13.00 Hrs.sd/- DIC, BMSD(D),
PHED.

OFFICE OF THE PRADHAN
SANDHIPUR GRAM PANCHAYAT

Sandhipur, Paschim Medinipur
AbridgedTender Notice

Mail ID- sandhipurgp2@gmail.com,

Ph.No.- 7407492042

e-Tenders are invited by the
Pradhan, Sandhipur Gram
Panchayat, Garhbeta - I
Panchayat Samity from the
reliable bonafied resourceful
contractors for Construction of
filter chamber and Silt chamber
and Tube Well/Washing
platform - 5 no works of each
serial no work. e-Tender
details:- 1) e-NITNo-05(Five) /
SBM-G/Sandhipur G.P./2024-
2025, Tender ID:- 2024_ZPHD_
729798_1, 2) e-NITNo-05(Five) /
SBM-G/Sandhipur G.P./2024-
2025, Tender ID:2024_ZPHD_
729798_2, 3) e-NITNo-05(Five) /
SBM- G/Sandhipur G.P./2024-
2025, Tender ID:2024_ZPHD_
729798_3, 4) e-NITNo- 05(Five) /
SBM-G/Sandhipur G.P./2024-
2025, Tender ID:2024_ZPHD_
729798_ 4, 5) e-NITNo-05(Five) /
SBM-/Sandhipur G.P./2024-
2025, Tender ID:2024_ZPHD_
729798_ 5, Vide Memo No:- 168/
Sandhipur G.P./2024 Dated. 05/
08/2024. Bid submission start
date 08/08/2024 at 10. 00 hours,
Bid Submission end (Online) –
14/08/2024 at 18.00 hours.
Intending bidders are
requested to visit the website:
https:/ /wbtenders.gov.in/ .
From 08/08/ 2024, at 10.00 hours
onwards for further details.

Sd/-
Pradhan

Sandhipur Gram Panchayat
Garhbeta-I Panchayat Samiti

OFFICE OF THE PRADHAN
SANDHIPUR GRAM PANCHAYAT

Sandhipur, Paschim Medinipur
AbridgedTender Notice

Mail ID- sandhipurgp2@gmail.com,

Ph.No.- 7407492042

e-Tenders are invited by the
Pradhan, Sandhipur Gram
Panchayat, Garhbeta - I
Panchayat Samity from the
reliable bonafied resourceful
contractors/Suppliers for
Supplying of E - Cart (Tri Cycle)
with Loader (Manual Hydraulic)
– 1 (One) no work. e-Tender
details:- 1) e-NITNo-06(Six) /
SBM-G/Sandhipur G.P./2024-
2025, Tender ID:- 2024_ZPHD_
729857_1, Vide Memo No:- 169/
Sandhipur G.P./ 2024 Dated. 05/
08/2024. Bid submission start
date 08/08/2024 at 10. 00 hours,
Bid Submission end (Online) –
14/08/2024 at 18.00 hours.
Intending bidders are
requested to visit the website:
https:/ /wbtenders.gov.in/ .
From 08/08/ 2024, at 10.00 hours
onwards for further details.

Sd/-
Pradhan

Sandhipur Gram Panchayat
Garhbeta-I Panchayat Samiti

-: Tender Notice :-

West Bengal Police Housing & Infrastructure Develop-
ment Corpn Ltd having its office at 3rd floor, Araksha
Bhawan, Block – DJ, Sector – II, Salt Lake, Kolkata – 91 is in-
viting open tender from experienced agency for works of
A) WBPHIDCL/EE-(HQ-I)/NIT- 97(e)/2024-2025 (3rd Call) for Sl
no 1 to 4, i) Emergent and Routine Maintenance Works Of Civil (All
Building and S&P) for diferrent buildings of South Police Station,
Newtown Police Station, Technocity Police Station, Eco Park Police
Station & C.P Office under Bidhannagar Police Commossionerate
for 212 days from 01.09.2024 to 31.03.2025. Estimated
Amount put to  Tender Rs. 5,90,000/-, Tender Id:
2024_WBSPH_732444_1, ii) Emergent and Routine maintenance
of Civil works (All buildings and S&P) for all Residential & Non- Resi-
dential buildings under Diamond Harbour PD as Bisnupur PS , Falta
PS , Parulia PS, Usthi PS , Magrahat PS up to 31.03.2025 from the
date of issuance of Work Order.  Estimated Amount put to
Tender Rs. 6,00,000/-, Tender Id: 2024_WBSPH_732444_2,
iii) Emergent and Routine maintenance of Civil works (All buildings
and S&P) for all Residential & Non-Residential buildings under Dia-
mond Harbour PD as Diamond Harbour PS, Rabindranagar PS,
Maheshtala PS, Budge budge PS, Pujali PS up to 31.03.2025 from
the date of issuance of Work Order. Estimated Amount put to
Tender Rs. 6,00,000/-, Tender Id: 2024_WBSPH_732444_3,
iv) Emergent and Routine maintenance of Civil works (All buildings
and S&P) for different buildings at Kakdwip PS, Harwood Point
Coastal PS, Raidighi PS, Mathurapur PS, Mondirbazar PS and Kulpi
PS in Sundarban Police District under South 24 Parganas District up
to 31.03.2025 from the date of issuance of Work Order.
Estimated Amount put to Tender Rs. 5,35,400/-, Tender Id:
2024_WBSPH_732444_4, B) WBPHIDCL/EE-(HQ-I)/NIT- 98(e)/
2024-2025 (2nd Call), Sl no 1 to 3, i) Emergent and Routine main-
tenance of Civil work (Buildings, S&P and Tank cleaning) for Admin
Building, Academic Building, Male Barrack 1 & 2, Officers Dormi-
tory and UGR under Phase-I in Kolkata Police Training Academy
near Kamardanga STP area in the district of Howrah from
01.09.2024 to 31.03.2025. Estimated Amount put to Tender
Rs. 6,50,707/-, Tender Id: 2024_WBSPH_732600_1, ii)
Emergent and Routine maintenance of Civil works (All buildings
and S&P) for different buildings at SAP 10th Bn., 12th Bn. & 2nd IRB
Dabgram under Jalpaiguri District for a period of 212 days from
01.09.2024 to 31.03.2025. Estimated Amount put to Tender
Rs. 8,00,000/-, Tender Id: 2024_WBSPH_732600_2, iii) Emer-
gent and Routine maintenance of Civil works (All buildings and
S&P) for Different Buildings at Matigara PS, Bagdogra PS, Mallaguri
Police Line Under Siliguri Police Commissionerate for a
period of 212 days from 01.09.2024 to 31.03.2025. Estimated
Amount put to Tender Rs. 8,00,000/-, Tender Id:
2024_WBSPH_732600_3, Last date & time of submission of
bids online is 21.08.2024 at 15.00 PM. For further details
please visit www.wbtenders.gov.in.

ö˛õ≈È òÇ ÙÈ3

[ˆîÖ%ò ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò ÈÙÈ15S1VSÑ˛V]/16S3V

ˆv˛›˛¢ !Ó̊Ñ˛¶˛y!Ó̊ › Δ̨y£zÓ%ƒòyú Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y S!v˛xyÓ̊!›˛È 3V

òÓõ ì˛úñ ã#Óò ¢%ïy !Ó!”˛Çñ 42ÈÙÈ !¢ñ

ãÁ£Ó˚ úyú ̂ ò£Ó˚& ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700071

ˆÑ˛¢ òÇ ≠ Á~/575/2017

ïyÓ˚y 19 ~Ó˚ xï# Ï̂ò v z̨̨ ôïyÓ˚y S4V xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚

¢õò ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚

¢yÓÈÙÈÓ˚&ú S2~V xö˛ Ó˚&ú 5 xö˛ ˆv˛›˛

!Ó˚Ñ˛¶˛y!Ó˚ ›˛Δy£zÓ%ƒòyú S≤Ã!¢!v˛ÁÓ˚V Ó˚&úñ 1993

 ~:~£zâ˛. òÇ É 4616

˛ôyOyÓ òƒyüòyú ÓƒyB˛

Óòyõ

õ£¡øî £y!Ñ˛õ õ%!î ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ

≤Ã!ì˛ñ

S1V õ£¡øî £y!Ñ˛õ õ%!î ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ

@˘ÃyõÙ ̂ â˛Ôú˛ô%Ó̊ñ ̂ ˛ôyÙ üy¢òñ ÌyòyÙ ÓyÓ̊y¢yì˛ñ v z̨_Ó̊

24 ̨ôÓ̊Üòyñ ̨ô!ÿ ˘̨õÓDÙ743423

S2V ¢!Ó˚ö%˛ú ̂ õyÕ‘y

@˘ÃyõÙ ˆáy°Ïyú˛ô%Ó˚ñ ˆÏ˛ôyÙüy¢òñ ÌyòyÙÓyÓ˚y¢yì˛ñ

v z̨_Ó˚ 24 ̨ôÓ˚Üòyñ ̨ô!ÿ˛˘õÓDÙ743423

S3V xyì˛yv˛zÓ˚ Ó˚£õyò

@Ã̆yõÙ ̨ôúì˛yv˛yDyñ ̂ ˛ôyÙ ̂ ¢yu˛y!úÎ̊yñ ÌyòyÙ ÓyÓ̊y¢yì˛ñ

v z̨_Ó˚ 24 ̨ôÓ˚Üòyñ ̨ô!ÿ˛˘õÓDÙ743423

S4V î#ò õ£¡øî

@˘ÃyõÙ ̂ â˛Ôú˛ô%Ó̊ñ ̂ ˛ôyÙ üy¢òñ ÌyòyÙ ÓyÓ̊y¢yì˛ñ v z̨_Ó̊

24 ̨ôÓ̊Üòyñ ̨ô!ÿ ˘̨õÓDÙ743423

S5V õ£¡øî ö˛yv˛zÑ%˛Ó˚ ãyõyò

@˘ÃyõÙ ̂ â˛Ôú˛ô%Ó˚ñ ̂ ˛ôyÙ üy¢òñ ÌyòyÙ ÓyÓ˚y¢ì˛ñ v z̨_Ó˚

24 ̨ôÓ̊Üòyñ ̨ô!ÿ ˘̨õÓDÙ743423

¢õò

ˆÎˆ Ï£ì % ˛ ñ Á~/575/2017 ~Ó˚ õ£yõyòƒ

!≤Ã¢y£z!vÇ x!ö˛¢yÓ̊/ˆÓ̊!ãfl˛T…y Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ !òÑ˛›˛ 22/07/

2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ò!Ì¶%˛_´ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

ˆÎˆÏ£ì%˛ õ£yõyòƒ ›˛Δy£zÓ%ƒòyú ¢õò/!ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó˚

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ Ï̂äÈò xy Ï̂Óî Ï̂òÓ̊ !¶˛!_ Ï̂ì˛ xy£ẑ ÏòÓ̊ 19S4V ïyÓ̊y

SÁ~V xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ~ÓÇ xy˛ôòyÓ˚ ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyïˆÏÎyÜƒ

xÌ≈yB˛ 1818500 ›˛yÑ˛y Sxy Ï̂Óî Ï̂òÓ̊ ¢ Ï̂D ò!Ì Ñ˛!˛ô

¢ÇÎ%_´ Ñ˛Ó̊y xy Ï̂äÈV–

xy£zˆÏòÓ˚ 19 ïyÓ˚y Á v˛z˛ôïyÓ˚y S4V xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

¢Ó˚y¢!Ó˚ xy˛ôòyÓ˚ îy!ÓÓ˚ ¢õÌ≈ˆÏò £y!ãÓ˚ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛

£ˆÏÓ Îy !ò¡¨Ó˚*˛ô≠

1V xy˛ôòyÓ˚ !ÓÓ˚&ˆÏk˛ ˆÎ ¢õò ãy!Ó˚ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ì˛yÓ˚

ˆ≤Ã!«˛ˆÏì˛ ̂ Ñ˛ò ÓƒÓfl˛iy ̂ òÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÓ òy ̂ ¢ ¢¡ôˆÏÑ≈˛

ˆüyÑ˛ˆÏãÓ˚ v˛z_Ó˚ 30 !îˆÏòÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ ãyòyˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

 2V v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ÓƒyÖƒy !îˆÏì˛

£ˆÏÓ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ xyˆÏÓîˆÏòÓ˚ ˆ≤Ã!«˛ˆÏì˛ !¢!Ó˚Î˚yú òÇ

3~ xy¢ú xy Ï̂Óî Ï̂òÓ˚ ̂ ≤Ã!«˛ Ï̂ì˛–

3V xy˛ôòyˆÏÑ˛ ¢Ó˚y¢!Ó˚ !òˆÏî≈ü ˆúòˆÏîò xÌÓy

õ#õyÇ¢y Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïì˛ £ Ï̂Ó xòƒyòƒ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ̂ «˛ Ï̂e ÎyÓ˚

!¢!Ó˚Î˚yú òÇ 3~ xy¢ú xyˆÏÓîˆÏòÓ˚ ˆ≤Ã!«˛ˆÏì˛ñ

ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y ÷òy!ò ~ÓÇ õ#õyÇ¢y Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ v˛ z_´

¢¡ô!_Ó̊ ̂ ≤Ã!«˛ Ï̂ì˛–

4V xy˛ôòyˆÏÑ˛ v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ !Óe´Î˚ñ !úã £zì˛ƒy!î

ˆîÁÎ˚y ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ !ÓÓ˚ì˛ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ ~ÓÇ ¢yïyÓ˚í

ˆ«˛ Ï̂e ÓƒÓ¢yÎ̊ Á ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛ ¢%î ~ÓÇ /

xÌÓy xòƒyòƒ ¢¡ô!_ Îy ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

ˆîÖy Ï̂òy £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ !¢!Ó̊Î̊yú òÇ 3~ ̂ ≤Ã!«˛ Ï̂ì˛ xy¢ú

xyˆÏÓîˆÏòÓ˚ ˆ≤Ã«˛y˛ôˆÏ›˛ ›˛Δy£zÓ%ƒòyˆÏúÓ˚ xò%ˆÏõyîò

äÈyv˛¸y–

5V ¢õhfl˛ îyˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ !£¢yÓÖyì˛ Á !Óe´Î˚ ≤Ã!e´Î˚y

v˛z_´ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ˆ«˛ˆÏe xÌÓy xòƒyòƒ

¢¡ô!_Ó˚  ˆ«˛ˆÏe ¢yïyÓ˚í ¶˛yˆÏÓ ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ˛ ~ÓÇ

ãõy ≤Ã!e´Î˚y ¢¡ôß¨ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ ÓƒyB˛ xÌÓy xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

≤Ã!ì¤˛yˆÏòÓ˚ !£¢yÓÖyˆÏì˛ v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛

fl˛∫yÌ≈ Î%_´ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏÓ–

xy˛ôòyˆÏÑ˛ xyÓ˚Á !òˆÏî≈ü ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ !ú!Öì˛

!ÓÓÓ˚ˆ ÏíÓ ˚ Ñ˛! ˛ô xyˆ ÏÓîòÑ˛yÓ ˚ #ˆ ÏÑ˛ ~ÓÇ

ˆÓ˚!ãfl˛T…yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ !òÑ˛›˛ 25/11/2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ

¢Ñ˛yú 10.30 !õ!òˆÏ›˛Ó˚ õˆÏïƒ ãõy Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

xy˛ô!ò ÓƒÌ≈ £ˆÏú xÌÓy v˛z˛ô!fl˛iì˛ òy ÌyÑ˛ˆÏú

xy˛ôòyÓ˚ !ÓÓ˚&ˆÏk˛ ~Ñ˛ì˛Ó˚ö˛y ¶˛yˆÏÓ !¢k˛yhs˛ ̂ òÁÎ˚y

£ˆÏÓ–

xyõyÓ˚ £ˆÏhfl˛ ›˛ Δy£zÓ%ƒòyˆÏúÓ˚ !¢úˆÏõy£ÏÓ˚ ¢£

!ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó̊Ó̊ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö 26/07/2024–

fl˛∫y/ÈÙ

ˆÓ˚!ãfl˛T…yÓ˚Ù£zòÙâ˛yã≈

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y  ̂ v˛›˛¢ !Ó̊Ñ˛¶˛y!Ó̊  › Δ̨y£zÓ%ƒòyúÈÙÈ3

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛  x!ö˛¢≠ ̂ ¢ˆÏÓ˚Ó yõ xy£z!›˛ ̨ôyÑ≈˛ñ !Ó2 !Ó!”˛Çñ  °¤˛ì˛úñ Ñ˛úƒyí# òÜÓ˚ñ ̨ô%̂ Ïíñ

õ£yÓ˚y‹T… ÈÙÈ411014ñ üyÖy x!ö˛¢ ≠ Ó˚yã !≤Ã!õÎ˚yÓ˚ !Ó!”˛Çñ ¢Æõ ì˛úñ ≤’›˛ òÇ 37ñ

ÓœÑ˛ÈÙÈ £z~òñ ̂ ¢QÓ˚ÈÙÈ5ñ ¢Œ›˛ˆÏúÑ˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ 700091

îÖú  !ÓK˛!Æ

  13S4V !î  !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊›˛y£ẑ Ïãüò xƒyu˛ !Ó̊Ñ˛òfl T̨…yÑ˛üò xö˛ !ö˛òy!™Î̊yú xƒy Ï̂¢›˛¢ xƒyu˛ ~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛ xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó̊fi›˛ xy£zò 2002 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊– !î !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó̊fi›˛ S~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛V

Ó̊&ú¢ 2002~Ó̊ Ó̊&ú 8ÈÙÈS1V ̂ õyì˛y Ï̂ÓÑ˛ – S˛ô!Ó̊!ü‹TÈÙÈ4V ̂ Î Ï̂£ì%̨ ñ ̂ õ¢y¢≈ Óyãyã £yv z̨!ãÇ !ö˛òy™ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ S!Ó~£zâ˛~ö˛~úVÈÙÈ~Ó̊ xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ !ò¡̈ fl ∫̨y«˛Ó̊Ñ˛yÓ̊# xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊Ñ˛ !î !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊›˛y£ẑ Ïãüò

xƒyu˛ !Ó̊Ñ˛òfl T̨…yÑ˛üò xö˛ !ö˛òy!™Î̊yú xƒy Ï̂¢›˛¢ xƒyu˛ ~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛ xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó̊fi›˛ xy£zò 2002 ~ÓÇ ì˛yÓ̊ v z̨̨ ô Ï̂Ó̊ ÌyÑ˛y «˛õì˛yÓ Ï̂ú xy£ẑ ÏòÓ̊ 13S2V ïyÓ̊y ~Ó̊ ¢ Ï̂D ̨ô‡˛ò#Î̊ Ó̊&úÈÙÈ3

xö˛ !î !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó̊fi›˛ S~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛V Ó̊&ú¢ 2002 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊  îy!Ó !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó̊ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ ̂ îòyîyÓ̊Üí/¢£ÈÙÈ̂ îòyîyÓ̊Üí/ãy!õòîyÓ̊Ü Ï̂íÓ̊ v ẑ̨ Ïj Ï̂ü v z̨_´ Ó Ï̂Ñ˛Î̊y xÌy≈B˛ Îy !ò Ï̂¡̈ Ó!í≈ì˛

£ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ ì˛y ~£z !ÓK˛!Æ ≤Ãy!ÆÓ̊ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ ̨60 !î Ï̂òÓ̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ ô!Ó̊ Ï̂üyï Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó– ̂ îòyîyÓ̊Üí/¢£ÈÙÈ̂ îòyîyÓ̊Üí/ãy!õòîyÓ̊Üí v z̨_´ xÌ≈yB˛ ≤Ãîy Ï̂ò ÓƒÌ≈ £ÁÎ̊yÎ̊ ̂ îòyîyÓ̊Üí/¢£ÈÙÈ̂ ÏîòyîyÓ̊Üí/

ãy!õòîyÓ̊Üí ~ÓÇ ãò¢yïyÓ̊ Ï̂íÓ̊ v ẑ̨ Ïj Ï̂üƒ ãyòy Ï̂òy £ Ï̂âäÈ ̂ Î ̂ õ¢y¢≈ Óyãyã £yv z̨!ãÇ !ö˛òy™ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v Ę̀ÙÈ~Ó̊ ì˛Ó̊ö˛ ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ !ò¡̈ fl ∫̨y«˛Ó̊Ñ˛yÓ̊# xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊Ñ˛   v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ îÖú !ò Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈò ì˛yÓ̊ v z̨̨ ô Ï̂Ó̊

ÌyÑ˛y «˛õì˛yÓ Ï̂ú xy£ẑ ÏòÓ̊ 13S4V ïyÓ̊y xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ ~Ó̊ ¢ Ï̂D ̨ô‡˛ò#Î̊ Ó̊&ú 8ÈÙÈS1V ̂ Ïõyì˛y Ï̂ÓÑ˛– ̂ îòyîyÓ̊SÜíV/¢£ÈÙÈˆîòyîyÓ̊Üí/ãy!õòîyÓ̊Üí Á ãò¢yïyÓ̊ Ï̂íÓ̊ v ẑ̨ Ïj Ï̂ü xò%̂ ÏÓ̊yï Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂âäÈ ̂ Î

v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_  ̂ úòˆÏîò ̂ ÏÌˆÏÑ˛ !ÓÓ˚ì˛ ÌyÑ˛yÓ˚ ãòƒ ~ÓÇ Î!î ̂ Ñ˛v˛z v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ ̂ úòˆÏîò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚òñ ì˛y£ˆÏú ì˛yˆÏÑ˛ !Ó~ö˛~úÈÙÈ~Ó˚  !òÑ˛›˛ ̨ô%ˆÏÓ˚y ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y xÌ≈yB˛ ¢%î¢£ ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí/ãy!õòîyÓ˚ÜíÈÙÈ~Ó˚ òyõ

Súƒyò òÇñ üyÖyÓ˚ òyõV

¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

Sfl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_V

îy!Ó !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

~ÓÇ xÌ≈yB˛

îÖˆÏúÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

üyÖy ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ

úƒyò ≠ ~£zâ˛410~£zâ˛~£zâ˛~ú0689734 ~ÓÇ

~£zâ˛410~£zâ˛~ú!›˛0739743 ~ÓÇ

~£zâ˛410~£zâ˛~ú!›˛0739744

1. üyhs˛ò% î_ S Ï̂îòyîyÓ̊V

2. xâ≈̨ òy î_ S¢£ÙˆîòyîyÓ̊V

3. ̂ õÔ!õì˛y Óyv z̨Ó˚ S¢£Ù Ï̂îòyîyÓ˚V ¢õhfl˛ öœ̨ ƒy›˛ Ù1/!v˛ñ

ˆõÔ!úÑ˛ xƒy˛ôy›≈˛ˆÏõr›˛ñ 104ñ õ£yãy!ì˛ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ˛ôyOy!Ó

ˆõyv˛¸ñ îõîõ S~õVñ v˛z_Ó˚ 24 ˛ôÓ˚Üòyñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ

˛ô!ÿ˛̆õÓDÙ700024

¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ì˛y!úÑ˛y ≠ ¢õhfl˛ !˛ô¢ ~ÓÇ ˛ôyˆÏ¢≈ú xâ˛y°ÏˆÏÎyÜƒ

¢¡ô!_Ó˚ Óí≈òy≠ ¢õhfl˛ !˛ô¢ ~ÓÇ ˛ôyˆÏ¢≈ú Óylfl˛ ã!õÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 4

Ñ˛y‡˛y 0 äÈ›˛yÑ˛ ~Ó˚ Ñ˛õ xÌÓy ˆÓ!ü xÓ!fl˛iì˛ ˆõÔãyÙ î!«˛í

!òõì˛yñ öœ˛ƒy›˛ !Ó£zÇ òÇ 3!¢ â˛ì%˛Ì≈ ì˛ˆÏú S˛ô!ÿ˛˘õV ÎyÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò

720 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ñ ˆ£y!”˛Ç òÇ òì%˛ò 83 S˛ô%Ó˚ˆÏòy 517Vñ Ó˚Ó#w

˛ôÕ‘#ñ ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ òÇ 23 îõîõ ˛ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yÓ˚ xï#ˆÏòñ ˆãúyÙ v˛z_Ó˚ 24

˛ôÓ˚Üòyñ ÌyòyÙ !òõì˛yñ ˆì˛Ô!ãÙ 173ñ xyÓ˚~¢ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇ

1146 ~ÓÇ xyÓ˚~¢ îyÜ òÇ 9393ñ ~úxyÓ˚ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇ

2370ñ S!˛ôVñ 1350S!˛ôV ~ÓÇ 3067 S!˛ôV ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ òÇ 23

v˛z_Ó˚ îõîõ ˛ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yÓ˚ xï#ˆÏòñ ˆãúyÙ v˛z_Ó˚ 24 ˛ôÓ˚Üòyñ

ÌyòyÙ !òõì˛yñ v˛z_ˆÏÓ˚≠ ˛ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yÓ˚ â˛Áv˛¸y Ó˚yhfl˛yñ ˛ô!ÿ˛˘ˆÏõÙ

xòƒyòƒˆÏîÓ˚ ã!õñ î!«˛ˆÏíÙ !õ◊Ó˚ ã!õñ ˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈Ù ˛ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yÓ˚ Ó˚yhfl˛y–

29 ̂ õñ 2024

21ñ39ñ119/ÈÙÈ

S~Ñ%̨ ü ú«˛ |òâ˛!Õ‘ü

£yãyÓ˚ ~Ñ˛üì˛ |!òü

›˛yÑ˛y õyeV

8ÙxyÜfi›˛Ù

2024

ìy̨!Ó̊Ö ≠ 13.08.2024ñ  fl įyò ≠ v z̨_Ó̊ 24 ̨ôÓ̊Üòy fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊Ñ˛ñ Óyãyã  £yv z̨!ãÇ  !ö˛òy™ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

Óyãyã £yv˛z!ãÇ !ö˛òy™ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

¢%ÓyÓ≈yò

£yÁv˛̧yÙ!Ó

ã!õ Á Óy!v ¸̨ñ @˘ÃyõÙ˛ô!ÿ˛˘õ ÜyÓ Ï̂Ó!Ó˚Î˚yñ xyÓ˚~¢ îyÜ òÇ 860ñ xyÓ˚ ~¢

Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇ 1393ñ !õv˛ú Ñœ̨ y¢ ~!Ó˚Î˚yÙ0ñ £yÓv ¸̨yñ ˛ô!ÿ˛˘õÓDÙ743263ñ

ˆâ˛Ô£!j≠ v z̨_ Ï̂Ó˚≠ ˆ˛ôyfi›˛ x!ö˛¢ñ =òïÓ˚ òflÈÒÓ˚ñ î!«˛ Ï̂í≠ Ó˚yhfl˛yñ ˛ô)̂ ÏÓ≈≠ ˆ˛ôyfi›˛

x!ö˛¢ñ Ó̊yõy˛ôî ~ÓÇ !üÓ˛ôîñ ̨ô!ÿ˛ Ï̆̂õ≠ Ó̊yhfl˛y–

îÖ Ï̂úÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚ÖÙ07ÙxyÜfi›˛Ù2024

17.05.2024

›˛yÑ˛y

18ñ64ñ420.68/ÈÙÈ

ˆÎ Ï̂£ì%̨

xy£z!¢xy£z!¢xy£z ˆ£yõ !ö˛òƒy™ ˆÏÑ˛y¡ôy!ò !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ !ò¡¨ fl˛∫y«˛Ó˚Ñ˛yÓ˚# xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ ~Ó˚ xï#ˆÏò !î !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚›˛y£zˆÏãüò xƒyu˛ !Ó˚Ñ˛òfl˛T…yÑ˛üò xö˛ !ö˛òƒy!™Î˚yú xƒyˆÏ¢›˛¢ xƒyu˛

~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛ xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ xy£zòñ 2002È~ÓÇ ì˛yÓ˚ v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚ ÌyÑ˛y «˛õì˛yÓˆÏú xy£zˆÏòÓ˚˛ 13S12V ïyÓ˚y ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ Ó˚&ú 3 xö˛ !î !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ S~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛V Ó˚&ú¢ñ

2002 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ îy!Ó !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ˆîòyîyÓ˚ÜˆÏíÓ˚ v˛zˆÏjˆÏüƒ ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y xÌ≈  ~£z !ÓK˛!Æ ≤Ãy!ÆÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 60 !îˆÏòÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyï Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

ˆîòyîyÓ˚ v˛z_´ ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y xÌ≈ ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyˆÏï ÓƒÌ≈ £ÁÎ˚yÎ˚ ˆîòyîyÓ˚ Á ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆÏíÓ˚ !òÑ˛›˛ ãyòyˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ !ò¡¨ fl˛∫y«˛Ó˚Ñ˛yÓ˚# xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ îÖú !òˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈò ì˛yÓ˚ v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚ ÌyÑ˛y «˛õì˛yÓˆÏú xy£zˆÏòÓ˚

13S4V ïyÓ˚y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ Ó˚&ú 8 ~ÓÇ v˛z_´ Ó˚&ú xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ !ò¡¨Ó!í≈ì˛ ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ– ˆîòyîyÓ˚ÜíˆÏÑ˛ Á ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆÏíÓ˚ !òÑ˛›˛ ãyòyˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ì˛yÓ˚y ˆÎò v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ ˆÑ˛yˆÏòy Ó˚Ñ˛õ

ˆúòˆÏîò òy Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ò Î!î ˆÑ˛v˛z v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ ˆúòˆÏîò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ò ì˛y£ˆÏú xy£z!¢xy£z!¢xy£z ˆ£yõ !ö˛òƒy™ ˆÏÑ˛y¡ôy!ò !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ˆÏÑ˛ ¢õhfl˛ â˛yã≈ ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyï Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yv≈˛ x!ö˛¢≠ xy£z!¢xy£z!¢xy£z ÓƒyB˛ ›˛yÁÎ˚y¢≈ñ ÓywyÈÙÈÑ%˛úy≈ Ñ˛õˆÏ≤’:ñ Óywy S˛ô)Ó≈Vñ õ%¡∫£zÈÙÈ400051

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ x!ö˛¢ ≠ xy£z!¢xy£z!¢xy£z ~£zâ˛~ö˛!¢ ›˛yÁÎ˚yÓ˚ñ ̂ ã!Ó òÜÓ˚ñ xyˆÏı˛!Ó˚ Ñ%˛úy≈ ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ xyˆÏı˛!Ó˚ ̨ ô)Ó≈ñ õ%¡∫£z ÈÙÈ400059

1.
î#˛ôÑ˛ òflÈÒÓ˚ SˆÏîòyîyÓ˚Vñ üƒyõú òfl˛ÒÓ˚

S¢£ÙˆÏîòyîyÓ˚Vñ ¢%°Ïõy òflÈÒÓ˚

S¢£ÙˆÏîòyîyÓ˚Vñ

LHHOW000001476275

≤Ãì˛#Ñ˛# îÖú !ÓK˛!Æ

üyÖy x!ö˛¢ ≠ ˛â˛ì%˛Ì≈ ì˛úñ Ñ,˛°åy ~òˆÏÑœ˛¶˛ñ 2/1ñ ¶˛ãòúyú ˆúy!£Î˚y ˆúòñ £yÁv˛¸y ~!¢ õyˆÏÑ≈˛ˆÏ›˛Ó˚ !òÑ˛›˛ñ £zˆÏÎ˚¢ ÓƒyˆÏB˛Ó˚ v˛ z˛ôˆÏÓ˚ñ £yÁv˛¸yÙ 711101

ˆîòyîyÓ̊/¢£ÈÙÈ̂ Ïîòyîy Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ òyõ

S}í xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ ò¡∫Ó̊V
¢¡ô!_Ó̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í/îÖ Ï̂úÓ̊ ì˛y!Ó̊ÖÈ

îy!Ó !ÓK˛!ÆÓ̊ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö/

îy!Ó !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ xÌy≈B˛

S›˛yÑ˛yV

üyÖyÓ̊

òyõ

e´õ

¢Ç

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 13 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2024ñ fl˛iyò ≠ £yÓv ¸̨y xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ñ xy£z!¢xy£z!¢xy£z ˆ£yõ !ö˛òƒy™ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

v z̨̨ ô Ï̂Ó˚ Ó!í≈ì˛ ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí/ãy!õòîyÓ˚Üí Ï̂Ñ˛ ãyòy Ï̂òy £ Ï̂FäÈ ˆÎ Ó Ï̂Ñ˛Î˚y xÌy≈B˛ 30 !î Ï̂òÓ˚ õ Ï̂ïƒ ˛ô!Ó˚̂ Ïüyï Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïì˛ £ Ï̂Óñ Óı˛Ñ˛#Ñ,̨ ì˛ ¢¡ô!_ ~£z !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ ≤ÃÑ˛y Ï̂üÓ˚

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ 30 !î Ï̂òÓ˚ õ Ï̂ïƒ ˛ô!Ó˚̂ Ïüyï òy Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïú !Óe´Î˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂Ó 2002 ¢y Ï̂úÓ˚ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó˚fi›˛ S~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛V Ó˚&ú¢ 8 Á 9 ˆõyì˛y Ï̂ÓÑ˛–

fl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_ !Óe´ˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ãòƒ 15 !îˆÏòÓ˚ £zÈÙÈ!òúyõ !Óe´Î˚ !ÓK˛!Æ !î !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚›˛y£zˆÏãüò xƒyu˛ !Ó˚Ñ˛òfl˛T…yÑ˛üò xö˛ !ö˛òy!™Î˚yú xƒyˆÏ¢›˛¢ xƒyu˛

~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛ xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ xy£zò 2002 ~Ó˚¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ Ó˚&ú 9S1V xö˛ !î !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ S~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛V Ó˚&ú¢ 2002 ~Ó˚

xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚–

~ì˛myÓ˚y ˆîòyîyÓ˚SÜíVñ ãy!õòîyÓ˚SÜíV Á ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆíÓ˚ v˛zˆÏjˆÏüƒ !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ fl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_ Óı˛Ñ˛#Ñ,˛ì˛/â˛yã≈v˛ fl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_ S¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛

¢¡ô!_V îÖú !òˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈò xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ S~¢~õ~ö˛!ã £z!u˛Î˚y ˆ£yõ !ö˛òy™ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò !ú≠ S˛ô)Ó≈ì˛ò ö%˛Õ‘yÓ˚›˛ò ˆ£yõ !ö˛òy™ ˆÏÑ˛yÇ !ú≠V

S~¢~õ~ö˛!ãV S¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ˛ôyÁòyîyÓ˚Vñ ¢¡ô!_!›˛ ÚÚˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆÎ xÓfl˛iyÎ˚ÛÛñ ÚÚˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆÎ !¶˛!_ˆÏì˛ÛÛ ~ÓÇ ÚÚˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆÎ ¶˛yˆÏÓÛÛ Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ˆ¢£z xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ !ò¡¨

Ó!í≈ì˛ ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ !Óe´Î˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y xyîyˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ãòƒ ~ÓÇ ¶˛!Ó°ÏƒˆÏì˛Ó˚ ¢%î ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ ÓƒÎ˚ Î%_´ £ˆÏÓ !ÓK˛!Æ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ~¢~õ~£zâ˛~ö˛!¢

¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ˛ôyÁòyîyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ !òÑ˛›˛ñ ˆîòyîyÓ˚ SÜíVñ ãy!õòîyÓ˚SÜíV ~Ó˚ òyõ !òˆÏ¡¨ Óí≈òy Ñ˛Ó˚y £ú≠

xyîyÎ˚ xÌ≈ñ ÓyÎ˚òyÑ,˛ì˛ ãõy xÌ≈ S£z~õ!v˛V ~ÓÇ £z~õ!v˛ ãõy ˆîÁÎ˚yÓ˚ ˆü°Ï ì˛y!Ó˚Ö !òˆÏâ˛ Óí≈òy Ñ˛Ó˚y £ú≠

~¢~õ~ö˛!ã £z!u˛Î˚y ˆ£yõ !ö˛òy™ ˆÑ˛yÇ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛
S˛ô)Ó≈ì˛ò òyõ ö%̨ Õ‘yÓ˚›˛ò £z!u˛Î˚y ̂ £yõ !ö˛òy™ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!ò !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛V

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ x!ö˛¢ ≠ 503 ~ÓÇ 504ñ °Ï¤˛ ì˛úñ !ã ÓœÑ˛ñ £z!™ Ï̂≤Ã !Ó Ï̂Ñ˛!¢ñ !Ó Ï̂Ñ˛!¢ ˆõò ˆÓ̊yv˛ñ Óywy Ñ%̨ú≈y Ñ˛õ Ï̂≤’:ñ Óywy S£zV õ%¡∫£z ÈÙÈ 400051ñ õ£yÓ̊y‹T…

ˆÓ̊!ãfi›˛yv≈̨  x!ö˛¢ ≠ ˆõá ›˛yÁÎ̊y¢≈ñ â˛ì%̨ Ì≈ ì˛úñ ˛ô%Ó̊ Ï̂òy òÇ 307ñ òì%̨ ò òÇ 165ñ ˛ô%òyõy!Õ‘ £y£z ˆÓ̊yv˛ñ õyî%Ó̊y Ï̂¶˛yÎ̊yúñ ˆâ˛ß̈y£zÈÙÈ600095ñ ì˛y!õúòyv Y̨

fl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_ !Óe´ˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ãòƒ !Óe´Î˚ !ÓK˛!Æ

fl˛iyò ≠ ̨ô!ÿ˛õ Óï≈õyòñ ̨ô!ÿ˛õÓD

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 12.08.2024

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ

xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ñ ~¢~õ~ö˛!ã £z!u˛Î˚y ̂ £yõ !ö˛òy™ ̂ Ñ˛yÇ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

S˛ô)Ó≈ì˛ò òyõ ö%˛Õ‘yÓ˚›˛ò £z!u˛Î˚y ̂ £yõ !ö˛òy™ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!ò !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛V

!Óe´ˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ !Óhfl˛y!Ó˚ì˛ !òÎ˚õ Á üì˛≈yÓ!úÓ˚ !úB˛ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ ÓƒyB˛/¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ˛ôyÁòyîyÓ˚ÛÜí ~Ó˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ !úB˛ !òˆÏâ˛ ˆîÁÎ˚y £ú ≠ (https://disalhub.com ~ÓÇ

https://www.garihashakti.com/pdf/E-Auction.pdf) !Óv˛yÓ˚Ó˚y ̂ ÎyÜyˆÏÎyÜ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ̨ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò ≠ ◊# ãÎ˚î#˛ô ¢%Ó˚ñ ̂ õyÓy£zú òÇ ≠ 9830398605ñ £zˆÏõú ≠

Joydeep.sur@grihashakti.com ~ÓÇ !òúÎ˚ ̂ îñ  ̂ õyÓy£zú òÇ ≠ 9920697801ñ £zˆÏõú ≠ niloy.Dey@grihashakti.com ÈÙÈ~–

e´õ
òÇ

Ï̂îòyîyÓ̊SÜíV/

ãy!õòîyÓ˚SÜíVÙÓ˚ òyõ úƒyò
¢¡ô!_Ó˚ Óí≈òy

¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ õ)úƒ≠

ãõyÑ,˛ì˛

xyˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ xÌ≈yB˛

úƒyò òÇ ≠ 605507510574517

 õ,ì˛ Ó%k˛ˆÏîÓ ¢õyjyÓ˚

Sxy£z!ò õ,ì˛V

!˛ôì˛y/Ñ˛òƒy/fl˛∫yõ#ÈÙÈ ¶,˛=òyÌ ¢õyjyÓ˚

~Ó˚ xy£z!ò v˛z_Ó˚y!ïÑ˛yÓ˚#

2. õ£yõyÎ˚y ¢õyjyÓ˚ñ

!˛ôì˛y/Ñ˛òƒy/fl˛∫yõ#ÈÙ òyÓ˚yÎ˚í õu˛ú ¢yhs˛y

7ñ50ñ000/Ù ›˛yÑ˛y
¢õhfl˛ !˛ô¢ Á ̨ôyˆÏ¢≈ú ã!õÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 4 Ñ˛y‡˛yñ xyÓ˚~¢ ≤’›˛

òÇ 1016ñ ~úxyÓ˚ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇ 5297ñ xyÓ˚~¢ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò

òÇ 499ñ ˆÏãúyÙ ˛ô!ÿ˛˘õ Óï≈õyòñ ˛ô!Ó˚˛Ñ˛y‡˛yˆÏõyÙ 826

ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ñ ~~õ!¢ ̂ £y!”˛Ç òÇ 544/~òñ ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ òÇ 48/75ñ

¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ˆâ˛Ô£!j ≠ v˛z_ˆÏÓ˚ÈÙÈ õòˆÏÓyï ¢yï%Ó˚ ã!õñ ˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ÈÙÈ

¢¡ô!_ xòy!î òyÌ ¢yï%Ó˚ñ î!«˛ˆÏí ÈÙÈ xòy!î òyÌ ¢yï%Ó˚

Óy!v˛¸ñ ̨ ô!ÿ˛ˆÏõ ÈÙÈ ¢¡ô!_ xÓ˚&í õ%!îÓ˚–

1.

£z~õ!v˛

ãõyÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

75ñ000/Ù ›˛yÑ˛y

31.08.2024

!òúyˆÏõÓ˚

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö Á

¢õÎ̊

02.09.2024

¢Ñ˛yú

11.00 ›˛y

ˆÌˆÏÑ˛  î%˛ô%Ó˚

01.00

ˆÎ Ï̂£ì%̨ ñ xy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú ̂ £yõ !ö˛òƒy™ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ S˛ô)Ó≈ì˛ò òyõ £z!u˛Î̊y £zò Ï̂ö˛yúy£zò £yv z̨!ãÇ !ö˛òƒy™ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛V Sxy£zxy£z~ö˛~úÈÙÈ~£zâ˛~ö˛~úVÈÙÈ~Ó̊ !ò¡̈ fl ∫̨y«˛Ó̊Ñ˛yÓ̊# xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛

xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊ xï# Ï̂ò !î !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊›˛y£ẑ Ïãüò xƒyu˛ !Ó̊Ñ˛òfl T̨…yÑ˛üò xö˛ !ö˛òƒy!™Î̊yú xƒy Ï̂¢›˛¢ xƒyu˛ ~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛ xö˛ !î !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó̊fi›˛ xy£zò 2002 ~ÓÇ ì˛yÓ̊ v z̨̨ ô Ï̂Ó̊ ÌyÑ˛y

«˛õì˛yÓ Ï̂ú xy£ẑ ÏòÓ̊ 13S12V ïyÓ̊y ~Ó̊ ¢ Ï̂D ̨ô‡˛ò#Î̊ Ó̊&ú 3 xö  !î !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó̊fi›˛ S~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛V Ó̊&ú¢ 2002 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ îy!Ó !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó̊ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ̊ xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛

xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊ ì˛Ó̊ö˛ ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ ̂ îòyîyÓ̊/¢£ÈÙÈ̂ ÏîòyîyÓ̊Ü Ï̂íÓ̊ v ẑ̨ Ïj Ï̂üƒ !ÓK˛!Æ ≤Ãy!ÆÓ̊ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ 60 !î Ï̂òÓ̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ !ò Ï̂¡̈ Ó!í≈ì˛ ~£z xÌ≈ ̨ô!Ó̊ Ï̂üy Ï̂ïÓ̊ ãòƒ– ̂ îòyîyÓ̊Üí xÌ≈ ̨ô!Ó̊ Ï̂üyï òy

Ñ˛Ó̊yÓ̊ Ñ˛yÓ̊ Ï̂í ̂ îòyîyÓ̊Üí Á ãò¢yïyÓ̊ Ï̂íÓ̊ v ẑ̨ Ïj Ï̂üƒ ãyòy Ï̂òy £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Î !ò¡̈ fl ∫̨y«˛Ó̊Ñ˛yÓ̊# xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊Ñ˛ !ò Ï̂¡̈Ó!í≈ì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ îÖú !ò Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈò ì˛yÓ̊ v z̨̨ ô Ï̂Ó̊ ÌyÑ˛y «˛õì˛yÓ Ï̂ú xy£ẑ ÏòÓ̊ 13S4V

ïyÓ̊y  xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊– ̂ îòyîyÓ̊Üí Á ãò¢yïyÓ̊í Ï̂Ñ˛ xò%̂ ÏÓ̊yï Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Î ì˛yÓ̊y ̂ Îò ̂ Ñ˛y Ï̂òy¶˛y Ï̂Ó£z v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ ̂ úò Ï̂îò òy Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ò– Î!î ̂ Ñ˛v z̨ v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ ̂ úò Ï̂îò Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ò ì˛y£ Ï̂ú

xy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú ~£zâ˛~ö˛~úÈÙÈ~Ó̊ !òÑ˛›˛ ¢õhfl˛ xÌy≈B˛ ¢%î¢£ ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó– ̂ îòyîyÓ̊Ü Ï̂íÓ̊ î,!‹T xyÑ˛°Ï≈í Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂FäÈ xy£ẑ ÏòÓ̊ 13 ïyÓ̊y Á v z̨̨ ôïyÓ̊y S8V xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ !ò!î≈‹T ¢õÎ̊¢#õyÓ̊

õ Ï̂ïƒ v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_ äÈy!v˛̧̂ ÏÎ̊ ̂ òÁÎ̊yÓ̊ ãòƒñ ÚÚxy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú ~£zâ˛~ö˛~úÛÛÈÙÈ~Ó̊ !òÑ˛›˛ ¢õhfl˛ ÖÓ̊â˛ñ â˛yã≈ ~ÓÇ ÓƒÎ̊ Î%_´ £ Ï̂Óñ v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_ !òï≈y!Ó̊ì˛ ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂ÖÓ̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ !Óe´Î̊ xÌÓy £hfl˛yhs˛Ó̊

Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó ¢%Ó̊!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_ !Óe´Î̊ Ñ˛Ó̊y Îy Ï̂Ó òy ÚÚxy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú ~£zâ˛~ö˛~úÛÛÈ ~Ó̊ ¢¡ø!ì˛ äÈyv˛̧y ~ÓÇ ̨ôÓ̊Óì≈̨ # ̨ôî Ï̂«˛˛ô @Ã̆£í Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Ó ÚÚxy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú ~£zâ˛~ö˛~úÛÛÈ ~Ó̊ ì˛Ó̊ö˛

Ï̂Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_ !Óe´ Ï̂Î̊Ó̊ ̂ «˛ Ï̂e ̂ Ñ˛yòÁÓ̊Ñ˛õ £hfl˛yhs˛Ó̊ Ñ˛Ó̊y Îy Ï̂Ó òy–

îÖú !ÓK˛!Æ ÈÙÈSfl įyÓÓ̊ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ ãòƒV Ó̊&úÈ 8ÈÙÈS1V

!Óhfl˛y!Ó̊ì˛ ãyò Ï̂ì˛ ˆÎyÜy Ï̂ÎyÜ Ñ˛Ó̊&ò xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊ üyÖy x!ö˛ Ï̂¢ ≠ 1ñ õƒyãy!òò/≤ÃÌõ ì˛úñ ÚÚxy!îì˛ƒ xyˆÏÑ≈˛v˛ÛÛñ !¢!›˛~¢ÈÙÈ10670 ~ÓÇ 10671 SxÇüVñ

ˆ¢ˆÑ˛u˛ e´¢ ñ ˆò£Ó˚& òÜÓ˚ñ ˆã~ò~õ!¢ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ˆÓúÜyõÈÙÈ590010 xÌÓy Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ x!ö˛¢ ≠ ≤’›˛ òÇ 98ñ ˆö˛ã Ę̀Ù4ñ v ẑ̨ ÏîƒyÜ !Ó£yÓ̊ñ =Ó̊Üy§Áñ È£!Ó̊Î̊yòy–

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 13.08.2024 fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ñ xy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú ˆ£yõ !ö˛òƒy™ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ô Ï̂«˛

ˆîòyîyÓ˚SÜíV/¢£

Ï̂îòyîyÓ̊SÜíVÈÈÙÈ ~Ó̊ òyõ

◊# ̂ ÏîÓòyÌ Ñ˛Ó̊

◊#õ!ì˛ ¢%ãyì˛y Ñ˛Ó̊

S≤Ã¢ˆÏ˛ôQ òÇ xy£z~ú

10102235

ˆõy›˛ ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y

S›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V

›˛yÑ˛y 18ñ56ñ

632.00/ÈÙ ÈSxy Ï̂‡˛ Ï̂Ó˚y

ú«˛ äÈyØyß¨̨   £yãyÓ˚ äÈÎ˚˚˚

üì˛ Ó!eü˛ ›˛yÑ˛y õyeV

¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# Sfl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_V îy!Ó !ÓK!̨ÆÓ̊

 ì˛y!Ó̊Ö

îÖˆÏúÓ˚

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

01 ÙÈ

~!≤Ãú

 2024

08ÙÈ

xyÜfi›˛ÙÈ

2024

¢õhfl˛ !˛ô¢ Á ̨ôy Ï̂¢≈ú ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ öœ̨ ƒy›˛ òÇÈÙÈ 402 ñ ̨ôM˛Èõ ì˛úñ v z̨_Ó˚ ̨ô!ÿ˛õ ~ÓÇ î!«˛í !îÑ˛ñ

¢%̨ ôyÓ˚ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚y ÎyÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛òÈÙÈ 672  ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ñ ~ÓÇ ~Ó˚ !ò!õ≈ì˛ xyÎ˚ì˛òÈÙÈ 550

ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ñ ~ÓÇ Ñ˛y Į̈̂ ô≈›˛ ~!Ó˚Î˚y 478 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ñ Óy!v˛̧!›˛Ó˚ òyõÈÙÈ v»̨ yõ ÈÙÈ!¶˛úyÈÙÈ ì%̨ úò#Î˚ !¢~¢ îyÜ òÇÈÙÈ

430S!˛ôV ì%̨ úò#Î˚ ~úxyÓ˚ îyÜ òÇÈÙÈ 481ñ ~úÁ!˛ô òÇÈÙÈ 135ñ ì%̨ úò#Î˚ ~úxyÓ˚ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò

òÇÈÙÈ 3607 ̂ õÔãyÈÙÈ ̂ ˛ôyîÓ˚yñ ̂ ã~ú òÇÈÙÈ 38ñ ÌyòyÈÙÈ ¢§yÑ˛Ó˚y£zú ñˆãúyÈÙÈ £yÁv ¸̨yñ ̨ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ

711109ñ ¶˛yÓ˚ì˛–

◊#  Ó̊*˛ôÑ˛ ̂ îÁÎ̊y!Ó̊

ˆîÁÎ̊y!Ó̊ ~r›˛yÓ̊≤Ãy£z¢

◊# ì˛y˛ô¢ ̂ îÁÎ̊y!Ó̊

◊#õ!ì˛ ̂ ¢Ô!õ î%Î̊y!Ó̊

S≤Ã¢ˆÏ˛ôQ òÇ xy£z~ú

10305657

›˛yÑ˛y 1691424.00/

ÈÙ ÈS ̂ Ï°Ïy Ï̂úy  ú«˛

~Ñ˛yòÓπ£z £yãyÓ ̊ â˛yÓ̊̊̊̊

üì˛ â˛!Óπü˛ ›˛yÑ˛y õyeV

18ÙÈ

ˆõ

 2024

08ÙÈ

xyÜfi›˛ÙÈ

2024

¢õhfl˛ !˛ô¢ Á ˛ôy Ï̂¢≈ú Ï̂ã~ú òÇÈÙÈ 28ñ ì%̨ úò#Î˚ xyÓ˚~¢ îyÜ òÇÈÙÈ 2526ñ xyÓ˚~¢

Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇÈÙÈ 729ñ ì%˛úò#Î˚ ~úxyÓ˚ îyÜ òÇÈÙÈ 2882ñ ~úxyÓ˚ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇÈÙÈ 2850ñ

ˆõÔãyÈÙÈ ̂ õy!£Î˚y!Ó˚ñ ÌyòyÈÙÈ ̂ v˛yõã%Ó˚ñ £yÁv ¸̨yñ 711405ñÎyÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò SÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛V ¢¡ô!_Ó˚

ïÓ˚í ≠ ã!õ È_ È xyÎ˚ì˛òñ Ñ˛y Į̈̂ ô≈›˛È_ È xyÎ˚ì˛ò ñ !ÓŒ›˛ÈÙÈxy˛ôÈ_ xyÎ˚ì˛ò ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ xyÎ˚ì˛òÈ≠

1418.00ñ 1044.00.937.00

e-Tender Notice
ºõÓ˚ ˆÑ˛yú @˘Ãyõ ˛ôM˛ÈyˆÏÎ˚ì˛ ~úyÑ˛yÎ˚ ˆõy›˛ 16!›˛ v˛zß¨Î˚ò

õ)úÑ˛ Ñ˛yã !òõ≈yí Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ãòƒ x!¶˛K˛ Á v˛z˛ôÎ%_´

!Óv˛yÓ˚ˆÏîÓ˚ !òÑ˛›˛ £ˆÏì˛ ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚ xy£Óyò Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

Îy£yÓ˚ Óí≈òy !òˆÏâ˛ ˆîÁÎ˚y £ú– ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚ ò¡∫Ó˚ NIT 01/
2024-25, ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚ xy£z!v˛ 2024_ZPHD_ 730349,
ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚ õ)úƒ 396472.00 .  ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚ ò¡∫Ó˚ NIT 02/2024-
25, ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚ xy£z!v˛ 2024_ZPHD_ 732232, ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚

õ)úƒ 1020070.00. ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚ ò¡∫Ó˚ NIT 03/2024-25,
ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚ xy£z!v˛ 2024_ZPHD_732248, ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚

õ)úƒ 942352.00. ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚ ò¡∫Ó˚ NIT 04/2024-25,
ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚ xy£z!v˛ 2024_ZPHD_732259, ˆ›˛u˛yÓ˚

õ)úƒ 941135.00 . ˆ›˛u˛yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ì˛Ìƒ !Óüî ãyòyÓ˚ ãòƒ

visit Ñ˛Ó˚&ò www.wbtenders.gov.in xÌÓy @˘Ãyõ

˛ôM˛ÈyˆÏÎ˚ì˛ x!ö˛ˆÏ¢ ˆÎyÜyˆÏÎyÜ Ñ˛Ó˚&ò–

fl ∫̨yÉ/ÈÙÈ

≤Ãïyò

ºõÓ̊ ̂ Ñ˛yú @˘Ãyõ ̨ôM˛Èy Ï̂Îì̊˛

¢y£z!ÌÎ˚y ̨ôÉ ¢É SÓ#Ó˚¶)̨ õV

fl˛iyò≠ ¶˛ˆÏîyîyÓ˚y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö≠ 12.08.2024

ˆÓy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó˚ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚

xy£z !¢!Ñ˛ÁÓ˚ ̂ e´!v˛›˛ xƒyu˛ Ñ˛ƒy!˛ô›˛ƒyú ¢y!¶ ≈̨̂ Ï¢¢ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó̊

˛ô Ï̂«˛

fl ∫̨yÉ/ÈÙÈ ˆ¢yãyò ˆ¶˛R$Ñ˛yˆÏÕ‘ú x!¶˛Ó˚yâ˛ò
SõƒyˆÏò!ãÇ !v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚V

DIN: 07593791

o‹TÓƒ≠
1. 30 ã%òñ 2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢Ñ˛ Á òÎ˚ õyˆÏ¢Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# 12 xyÜfi›˛ñ

2024  ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ xò%!¤˛ì˛ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ Ü,£#ì˛ ~ÓÇ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ !Ó!ïÓk˛ !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛ myÓ˚y v˛z˛ô!Ó˚v˛z_´

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú=!ú ¢Ç!«˛ÆÑ˛yˆÏÓ˚ ˛ôÎy≈ˆÏúy!â˛ì˛ Á xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛–

2. v˛z˛ô!Ó˚v˛z_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyöú !òïy≈Ó˚í Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ £z!u˛Î˚yò xƒyÑ˛yv˛z!r›˛Ç fi›˛ƒyu˛yv≈˛ Sxy£z~ò!v˛ÈÙÈ~~¢V !òïy≈!Ó˚ì˛

2013 ¢yˆÏúÓ˚ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ xy£zˆÏòÓ˚ 133 ïyÓ˚y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T Ó˚&ú¢ ˆõyì˛yˆÏÓÑ˛ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚

S£z!u˛Î˚yò xƒyÑ˛yv˛z!r›˛Ç fi›˛ƒyu˛yv≈˛V Ó˚&ú¢ñ 2025 SÎy ¢ÇˆÏüy!ïì˛V ~ÓÇ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ xƒyu˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛O ˆÓyv≈˛ xö˛

£z!u˛Î˚y Sˆ¢!ÓV Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#VÈÙ ÈÓ ˚ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúü™ñ 2015ñ Îy ¢ÇˆÏüy!ïì˛ñ xò%¢yˆ ÏÓ ˚

≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yãòyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚–

3. ˛ô)Ó≈Óì˛#≈ ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ xÌy≈B˛=!ú ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yãòyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ˛ô%ò¢≈!Iì˛/˛ô%òõ%≈!oì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ â˛ú!ì˛ ¢õˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚–

4. 31.È03.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ xÌ≈yˆÏB˛Ó˚ !¶˛ß¨ì˛y Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ !òÓ˚#«˛ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ xÌ≈yˆÏB˛Ó˚ ¢¡ô)í≈ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚

~ÓÇ ≤ÃÑ˛y!üˆÏì˛Ó˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ òÎ˚ õy¢ ˛ôÎ≈hs˛ ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ xÌyB˛ !òÓ˚#«˛í Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

5. ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ !Ó!ïÓk˛ !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛ Ñ˛!õ!›˛ Ñ˛ì≈,˛Ñ˛ ÚÚ¢#!õì˛ ˛ôÎ≈yˆÏúy!â˛ì˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîòÛÛ v˛z˛ô!Ó˚v˛z_´ ˆ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ îyÎ˚ Á

ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#VÈÙÈÓ˚ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúü™ 2015 ~Ó˚ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúü™ 33 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ˛ôÎ≈yˆÏúy!â˛ì˛ Á Ü,£#ì˛ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛

Ñ˛!õ!›˛Ó˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîˆÏò ˆÑ˛yòÁ !Ó!ï!òˆÏ°Ïï ˆò£z–

6. xy£zxƒyu˛!v˛~~¢ÈÙÈ108 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ õye ˆ«˛ˆÏeÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ˛ Ñ˛yÎ≈yÓú#

¢#õyÓk˛ñ ˆÎõòÈÙÈ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ Á ì˛Í¢Çe´yhs˛ Ñ˛yÎ≈ƒyÓú#– ì˛îò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ñ £zu˛ ~~¢ 108 ˆ«˛e!¶˛!_Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú=!ú

≤ÃˆÏÎyãƒ òÎ˚–

7. 30 ã%òñ 2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛ !Ó!òˆÏÎ˚yÜÑ˛yÓ˚#ˆÏîÓ˚ ˆÑ˛yòÁ x!¶˛ˆÏÎyÜ ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y ˆò£z–

8. ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˛ô)Ó≈Óì≈˛# ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚ }í ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚!äÈú ÎyÓ˚ ≤ÃÌõ ¢õˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ¢#õy ~Ñ˛ÓyÓ˚£z ì˛Ìy!˛ôñ Ñ˛Ó˚îyì˛yÓ˚ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ì˛Ó˚ö˛ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ ˆîÖyˆÏòy £ˆÏÎ˚ˆ ÏäÈ ~ÓÇ ~£z ˆ≤Ã«˛y˛ôˆÏ›˛ ˆÎyÜƒì˛y !òï≈yÓ˚í Ñ˛Ó˚y £Î˚!ò ~ÓÇ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

ö˛úyö˛ˆÏú ÓƒÓ£yÓ˚ ˆîÖyˆÏòy £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ  ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ì˛Ó˚ö˛ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ ÎyÓ˚ ˆÎyÜƒì˛y !òï≈y!Ó˚ì˛ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîò

2023ÈÙÈ24 xÌ≈Ó Ï̂°Ï≈–

9. v˛ z ˛ô!Ó˚v˛ z_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛≠ www.orchidsecuritiesltd.com ÈÙ È~ ~ÓÇ

~õ~¢£zxy£zÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛≠ www.msei.inÈÙÈ~ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ–

xy£z !¢!Ñ˛ÁÓ̊ ̂ e´!v˛›˛ xƒyu˛ Ñ˛ƒy!˛ô›˛ƒyú ¢y!¶ ≈̨̂ Ï¢¢ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛
CIN: L18209WB1994PLC062173

ˆÓ˚!ã.≠ x!ö˛¢≠ ˛Á”˛ !òõì˛y ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ò®ò òÜÓ˚ñ ˆÓúá!Ó˚¸Î˚yñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700083ñ˛ô.Ó.

≤Ãüy¢!òÑ˛ x!ö˛¢≠ ≤ÃÌõ ì˛úñ £ú òÇÈÙÈ2ñ ~õxyÓ˚ xy£zÑ˛òñ õy£zúˆÏfi›˛yò Óy¢òy

¶˛ƒy!ú ˆÓ˚yˆÏv˛Ó˚ ˛ôyˆÏüñ  ¶˛ˆÏîyîÓ˚yÈÙÈ391410ñ =ãÓ˚y›˛

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ x!ö˛¢≠ !mì˛#Î˚ ì˛úñ !¢!›˛ Ñ˛ƒy¢ú !Ó!”˛Ç £zfi›˛ ˆö˛y›≈˛ñ !eü)Ó˚˚ÈÙÈ5ñ

!˛ôòÈÙÈ680005ñ ˆÑ˛Ó˚yúyñ

E-mail: compliance@iccslimited.in/
Website: www.orchidsecuritiesltd.com ˆö˛yò òÇ ≠ +917574895589

30 ã%òñ 2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ≤ÃÌõ ̃ Ïeõy!¢Ñ˛ ~ÓÇ !ì˛ò õyˆÏ¢Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

ö˛úö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# Sú«˛ ›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V

1 Ñ˛y Ï̂ãÓ˚ ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ ˆõy›˛ xyÎ̊ 15.838 38.745 74.232 227.262

2 !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚

˛ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ñ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy x!ì˛!Ó˚_´

¢yïyÓ˚í !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£V S150.018V S75.738V 64.485 S9.051V

3 !ò›˛ úy¶/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ˛ô)̂ ÏÓ≈

SÓƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°Ï̂ ÏÎ˚Ó˚ ˛ô Ï̂Ó˚ ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy

x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ ¢yïyÓ˚í !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚V S150.018V S75.738V 64.485 S9.051V

4 !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚

SÓƒ!ìe´õ# !Ó°Ï̂ ÏÎ˚Ó˚ ˛ô Ï̂Ó˚ ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy

x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ ¢yïyÓ˚í !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚V S150.008V S58.420V 47.719 S9.101V

5 ˆõy›˛ ì%̨ úò#Î˚ xyÎ˚ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò Sì%̨ úò#Î˚

úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ ˛ô Ï̂Ó˚V

~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ ì%̨ úò#Î˚ xyÎ˚ SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ ˛ô Ï̂Ó˚V S150.008V S58.420V 47.719 S9.101V

6 £zÑ%̨ ƒ£z!›˛ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úïò SˆüÎ˚y Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ ¢ÇÖƒyV 110.001 110.001 110.001 110.001

7 ≤ÃyÓ˚!Ω˛Ñ˛ õ)úƒ S›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00

8 ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í S˛ô%òõ)≈úƒyÎ˚ò Óƒì˛#ì˛ ¢ÇÓ˚«˛íV ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ S27.500V

˛ô)Ó≈Óì˛#≈ ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ Óƒyúy™ü#›˛

xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚V

9 ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛Ó˚ õ)úƒ 10/ÈÙÈ ›˛yÑ˛yV

SÑ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# Á xÑ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚V

õ)ú≠ S1.364V S0.531V 0.434 S0.083V

!õ◊≠ S1.364V S0.531V 0.434 S0.083V

!ÓÓÓ̊í

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

30.06.2024

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

~Ñ˛Ñ˛

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

31.03.2024

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

30.06.2023

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

¢õyÆ

ÓäÈÓ˚

31.03.2024

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

e´.

¢Ç

BUDGE BUDGE-II
DEVELOPMENT BLOCK

KASHIPUR ALAMPUR GRAM PANCHAYAT
E-TENDER PUBLISHED:
http://wbtenders.gov.in/

NIT NO. KAGP/12/2024-25, KAGP/13/2024-
25, KAGP/14/2024-25

(1) TENDER PUBLISHING DATE: 01.08.2024
At 10.00AM, (2) DOCUMENTS DOWNLOAD
START DATE: 01.08.2024 At 10.00 AM, (3) BID
SUBMISSION START DATE: 01.08.2024 At
10.00 AM, (4) BID SUBMISSION END DATE:
16.08.2024 At 13.30 PM, (5) HARD COPIES:
16.08.2024 At 13:30 PM, (6) TECHNICAL BID
OPENING DATE: 20.08.2024 At 13:30 PM, (7)
FINANCIAL BID OPENING DATE: As per
intimation at site. All bidders invited.

Sd/- Prodhan
Kashipur Alampur G. P.

South 24 Parganas


		2024-08-13T17:40:54+0530
	Shewale Grishma Ajayrao




